
200 WORK STUDY POSITIONS 
Work-study or Tech Fee-qualified 
student worker needed in overseas 
study. International Education & 
Exchange. Please pick up an ap- 
plication for Irini in 330 Oregon 
Hall, or Call 346-3207. Must be 
available for Fall/Winter/Spring 
terms._ 

205 HELP WANTED 
CALLING ALL STUDENTS! Want 
to become a student leader on 

campus? The New Student Tele- 
phone Project is hiring a team of 
eight qualified UO representatives 
to call admitted students and an- 
swer questions about UO. Project 
runs Jan.-May 1999. $6.50/hr. 10- 
12 hrs/wk. Possible travel oppor- 
tunity. Job descriptions and apps 
available 372 Oregon Hall; due 
Monday, Nov. 2 by 5:00 pm. 

AIDE II KIDS CLUB 
Willamalane Park & Recreation 
Distnct seeks Community Recrea- 
tion Aide II for the daily support 
details of a year-round care and re- 
creation program for school-age 
children. $8.00-$10.40/hr.; 12-15 
hrs./wk. Applications available at 
Willamalane, 200 South Mill St., 
Springfield, OR 97477. Applica- 
tions accepted until position filled. 
Drug-free workplace. EOE. 

Ranch hand. Cows and horses, 
tractor work too. Experienced in- 
quires only! Weekends, possibly 
weekdays too. 8-10 hours per day. 
Call Beau at 686-2194. 

Assist disabled man. $10/hr. 
Strength and height a plus! Call 
344-3800. 

DELIVERIES 
RESIDENT AFTER HOURS DELIV- 
ERIES Furnished studio apt. Du- 
ties include after hour deliveries to 
local hospitals. Hours M-F 5:00 to 
8:00 AM, alternate weekends and 
holidays. Car provided for deliver- 
ies only. Per diem of approx. $175/ 
mo. No smoking, no pets. Applica- 
tion at Lane Memortal Blood Bank, 
2211 Willamette St,, Eugene, 
97405. 

CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
Willamalane Park & Recreation 
District seeks Kids Club Activity 
Leader to supervise children and 
develop program activities at a be- 
fore- and after-school child care 

site. $6.82-$8.87/hr. 20-30 hrs/wk. 
Some benefits. Applications avail- 
able at Willamalane, 200 South 
Mill St., Springfield, OR 97477. Ap- 
plications accepted until position 
filled. Drug-free workplace. EOE 

HOME TYPISTS, 
PC users needed. $45,000 income 

potential. Call 1-800-513-4343 
Ext. B-9642 

P/T Campus Marketing Reps 
needed for national internet com- 

pany. Unique opportunity for crea- 
tive, independent individual. Mar- 
keting/Advertising exp. preferred 
but will consider any high achiever. 
Contact Rysse, (888) 915-6200, 
collegestudent.com. 

205 HELP WANTED 
Excepting applications (or super- 
visory position within food service 
section of Springfield Bingo facility. 
Must be available evenings and 
weekends. Apply in person. 45 W. 
Broadway suite 205 Eugene. 
EOE. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Rental Resources 

400+ listings, many unadvertised. 
1599 Oak St. 334-0231. 

http://www.housingresources.com 

Across the street from UO 
'962 East 18th, 7+ bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, W/D included. Lease. 
$1550 
'1591 Mill. 4 bdrm, new partial ren- 
ovation, hardwood floors, sun 
room. Lease $1295. Vanguard. 
683-9044. 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
Why rent when you can own? 
Close to campus. $125,900. Call 

_^harlotte>485|0297iOwner/agent^ 

MOVE IN BONUS 

1728 Ferry 
$295 

Call Kevin 465-9330 

One Bedroom 
Alderwood Manor 

1860/1884 Alder 
$495 

Call Kameron 686-0743 
Blackstone Manor 

1750 Alder 
$525 

Call Morgana 687-0684 
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CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. $400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

CHEAP ROOMS 
$295 

Renovated fraternity houses, utili- 
ties incl., satellite, mo. to mo. OK, 
19th & Emerald Call 485-8008 

Bmerald 
Apartments 

First month Free Rent 
•2 bdrm* cowed parking-on ate laundry 

disposal dean it might aindedr dw 

perfect Cacatia*i 
1/2 block from Hayward field 

$395 
1877 Emerald 

call 685-8919 or 3456000 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

Move in Bonus 
VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 
Studio 
1365 Ferry 
paid utilities $395 
Call Craig 683-1363 

1-2 Bedroom 
UNIVERSITY MANOR 
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
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

ALDER STREET QUADS, 
2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 

laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 
month. 345-5949. 

The Luxuries of Home 
Low tall rates. $295-$330 

Private or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, lumished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

ODE Classifieds. 
346-4343 

r 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Less than block to UO. Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities. $243 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

Unfurnished rooms for rent. $195 
& up. Utils, included, near UO, 
phone and laundry. No Smoking. 
341-9434. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
One room available in 2 bdrm 
apt. Chase Gardens. $367/mo. +1/ 
2 util. 687-7707. 

Female to share 2 bdrm, 2 bath in 
South Hills. 5 min to campus. 
$350/mo. No S/D/A. 338-3162. 

275 CLUB SPORTS 
SKI TEAM 

The time is here. Dryland training, 
fundraising, etc. November is too 
late. See you at Dryland M-Th at 
4pm. Gertinger Anne* Breezeway. 

Club Sports 346-3733 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 

Free pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-B am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Contidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

Nobody's Baby Vintage & Time 
Warp costume rentals. 

11-6 M-Sat. Sun 12-4. 365 E. 
13th. 343-6842. 
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CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

1 Pos- 
sesses 

4 Pouch 
7 Arrived 

11 Grand- 
scale 

13 Barn 
denizen 

14 Branch 
angle 

15 Travel 
agents’ 
org. 

16 Galilee. 
eg. 

17 Blue hue 
18 Basil- 

based 
sauce 

20 Piece of 
software 

22 Upper 
boundary 

24 Angora 
goat fabri< 

28 Desirous 
32 Politico 

Abzug 
33 Pronto, or 

a memo 
34 Shell- 

game 
need 

36 Put on 
the line 

37 Proper 
39 Bristles 
41 Music 

lover's 
n |5 [5 

hookup 
43 Male 

turkey 
44 Mayberry 

marshal 
46 Dracula’s 

waking 
hours 

50 Asset 
53 Brylcreem 

application 
55 Verifiable 
56 Seep 

slowly 
57 45 Down 

student 
58 Unbeliev- 

able 
59 Clark’s 

co-worker 
60 Embar- 

rassed 

61 — de mer 
DOWN 

1 Jalopy 
2 Basilica 

area 
3 Takes a 

meeting 
4“— your 

old man!" 
5 Dumb- 

struck 
6 Assertion 
7 Piece of 

baseball 
equipment 

8 Downsize 
9 Woody's ex 

10 Wing 
12 Slogans 
19 Lummox 
21 Weep 

audibly 
Solution time: 24 min. 

Yesterday’s answer 

15 |6 
10-26 

23 Young 
seal 

25 Hit bottom 
26 “Casa- 

blanca" 
heroine 

27 Croupier’s 
tool 

28 Skir- 
mishes 

29 “Who —?" 
30 Judicious 
31 Meadow 
35 Museum 

stuff 
38 Royal- 

flush 
compo- 
nent 

♦0 Charged 
bit 

♦2 Stranger 
*5 Connecti- 

cut 
campus 

♦7 Metric 
weight 

48 Island 
entertain- 
ment 

19 Spill the 
beans 

50 Ukr. 
neighbor 

51 Card 
game 

52 Terrorist’s 
arm 

54 Auction 
action 

5 £ Ho I 


